Ta6no

HHUe N
ontummct

dxta ®DUO

71" YynpuHa Unbsa

5010 Basaposa
Banepus

2004 latanos
CemeH

240 LWanko 5
OmunTpuii

20 BparaweHko
ApvHa

5009 MOMCGG?KO
Hwuikonai

24 Yoba Kvpunn
[anaraH

4
AnekcaHip
Py6aH

55 Janvnn
DdopmaHiok

1
AnekcaHip

45 KneBuyk
Pycnana

237 HukywmH
Spocnas

1407 MakynuH
MaBen

110 C?CHOBCKMM
Métp

79 "napknx
AHacTacus

40 OxpemeHKko
ApTem

10 ["y3eHko

Hapexna

TaraH

Ponb

pyneson

pyneson
pyneson
pynesoi
pyneson

pynesom
pynesom

pyneson
pynesoi
pyneson
pyneson
pyneson
pyneson
pyneson
pyneson
pyneson

pynesoii

Paspsin, PervoH/Topon TpeHep OpraHusaums Ouku

17
24
32
36

39
51

63
76
79
81
89
98
101
112
134

145

Utorosoe
MecTo

1

2

loHka
1

1

10

12

15

13

17

19

20

26

loHKka
2

1

14

12

(15)

16

20

13

21

NoHka

15

(24)

22

21

NoHka

24

21

()

(ocs)

(dnf)

(dnf)

(dnf)

(dnf)

(dnf)

loHka

(dnf)

dnf

dnf

lNoHka
7

1

lNoHka

13

(dnf)

11

12

14

10

dnf

dnf


/competitions/745

AxTa

10*

889

489

114

47

97

11

81
71

1391

490

50

48

648

(ol7[e

CynuH
ApceHnunin

Baviwes
Bnagumup

yHbKO
Hukuta

Yecknnos
ApTem

KoctpomuH
MBaH

®ponos
Tumodpeit

Me3seHos
CaBBa

Wernos
HaHnmn

deceHko
Kvpunn

Xwuryna Unbs
YepHyxuH
Bopwuc
KanycTtuH
Omutpunin
MBaHeHko
Kvpunn

Bypcoe
AHppeit

Xawvwes
AHTOH

Ponb

pynesom

pynesoii

pyneson

pynesom

pyneson

pynesom

pyneson

pyneson

pynesom
pyneson

pyneson

pynesom

pyneson

pynesom

pynesoii

Paspsn Pernon/Topon TpeHep OpraHusaumsi Ouku

151
153
155
167
169
172
179
182

200
207

207
208
218
225

231

Utorosoe
MecTo

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26
27

28

29

30

31

32

loHka
1

18

11

16

23

14

22

28

27

24
21

29

25

(dnf)

(dnf)

(dnf)

loHka
2

22

10

(ocs)

25

19

23

17

18

24
27

26

28

dnf

29

dnf

NoHka

16

29

20

23

25
30

28

27

26

dnf

dnf

NNoHka [oHKa

4

22

20

28
30

25

29

27

31

dnf

5

10

(dnf)

dnf

(dnf)

(dnf)

(ocs)

(dnf)

(dnf)

(dnf)
(dnf)

(dnf)

(dnf)

dnf

ocs

dnf

NoHka
6

(dnf)

dnf

dnf

14

dnf

ocs

dnf

dnf

dnf
dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

NoHka
7

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf
dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

loHka
8

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

15

dnf

dnf

dnf
dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf



Kapert

UtoroBoe ToHka [TIoHka ToHka ToHka [oHka TIoHka ToHka [OHKa

Sixta ®UO Ponb Paspsan PervoHn/Topon TpeHe OpraHusaumuss Ouku
P P perep  Op MecTo 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
MwuTiopes neBoi
Anexkcei Py
9 15 1 2 1 3 (4) 1 1 3 4
XepTosckuii .
LWKOTOBbIN
Huknta
Yupkos Jles pynesoi
9797 17 2 1 (ocs) 1 1 dnf dnf 1 1
Yupkos neb WKOTOBbIN
NsweHko o
pynesoi
Bopwuc
795 18 3 5 2 2 2 3 (dnf) 2 2
Mob6epexHbiii .
LWKOTOBbIN
Baoum
YepHyxuHa pyneBoi
Mapus
7 23 4 3 3 4 3 2 2 (dnf) dnf
opHoB o
o WKOTOBbIN
OmunTpuii
Komapukos o
pyneBoi
310 Hanvmn 31 5 4 4 5 5 (dnf) dnf 4 3

YaukumH Skos WKOTOBbIA



Naszep 4.7

UtoroBoe ToHka ToHka [loHka TIoHka ToHka [oHka [oHka [oOHKa

dxta PUO Ponb Paspsp PeruvoH/Topon, TpeHe OpraHnsaums Ouku
P P penep  ©p MecTo 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

JopouweHko o

205728 Cepreii pyneson 7 A (1) 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
KoseeBa o

152466 pynesoit 20 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 (4)
MoTaneHko o

212584 AneKceit pynesom 21 3 (5) 4 4 5 2 2 2 2

202002  DonowmHa pynesoit 33 4 2 3 2 2 (dnf) dnf dnf dnf
Ennsaseta

180001  |UMOcPeeB o 3 5 4 6 6 4 (dnf) dnf 4 3
OmunTpuia
BnoweHko o

202004 Codpus pynesoi 36 6 (6) 5 5 6 5 5 5 5

189665 D OPMaHioK pynesoii a7 @ 7 7 7 4 4 6 6

Masen



Nasep-craHpapt

Utorosoe NoHka ToHka TloHka ToHka ToHka [oHka [oHka [oHKa

fixta PUO Ponb  Paspsn PeruoH/lopon TpeHep OpraHusauusi Ouku MecTo 1 2 3 4 5 6 - 8

MartiownH o
190707 Angpeii pyneson 7 1 1 1 1 (ocs) 1 1 1 1



420

UtoroBoe ToHka ToHka [ToHka TIoHka ToHka ToHka [oHka [oHka

dxta ®UO Ponb Paspsin Pervon/lopon TpeHe Opranmsaumsa Ouku
P P perep - Up MecTo 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
BuwHeseuknin neBol
HaHumn py
84 4 1 (1) 1 1 1 1
MaBnoBckuii .
WKOTOBbIN
Erop
"pebeHKrH .
Erop pynesoi
52455 8 2 2 2 2 2 (dnf)
HaHaBoB o
WKOTOBbIN
ApTtem
Psibuesa neBoi
Japbs py
54324 12 3 3 3 3 3 (dnf)
Pacteraesa o
WKOTOBbIN

AHnacTacus



®OUHH

WUTtoroeoe oHka ToHka [TloHka ToHka ToHka [oHka [oHka [oHKa

dxta ®UO Ponb Paspsn Pervon/Topon TpeHep OpraHusaums Ouku MecTo 1 2 3 4 5 6 - 8
333 D"'?::'L”e”m pyneBoit 6 1 1 1 2 (dnf) 2
100 ﬁ:ﬁﬂi’;‘;’;"o pyTesoi g 2 2 2 ) 1 3
131 Qi:izz:np pynesoim 12 3 8 (ocs) 1 2 1
- 2;3;2; pyreBoi 14 4 @) 3 3 4 4
333" iz:?)g; : pynesoit 20 5 3 (dnf) ocs 3 5
811 E‘V’Iizﬁza pyrnesoi 23 6 5 5 5 (ocs) 8
729 EE?;"::;B pyesoii 23 7 6) 6 6 5 6

18 NykuH Cepreii  pynesoit 27 8 7 4 (dnf) ocs 7



TexHo (po 15)

AxTa

41

297

44

6H

17

21

51

79

141

151
14

551

(ol7[e

OBYMHHMKOBA
Monnna

PonnoHoB
Spocnas

Lllectonanos
Anexkcei

MBaHyc
Hwkuta

Ocunos
Hukuta

MvseH
[eoprui

CBeoHuUKniA
ApTtem

Mowucees
AHTOH

Kob63es
[eopruit

HaHuensiH
Hasun

Cniocapea
AHHa

Jposnosa
Mwunana

3aropofHuii
HaHnmn

Ly6pos. Nnbs

I'ykosa
AHrennHa
Yyiikos
Mwxaunn

Ponb

pyneson

pyneson

pynesom

pynesoii

pyneson

pyneson

pyneson

pyneson

pyneson

pyneson

pyneson

pyneson

pynesom
pyneson

pyneson

pynesom

Paspsin, PernoH/Topon TpeHep OpraHusaumsi Oukwm

23

51

60
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119

119
119

119

119

Utorosoe
MecTo

lNoHka

(dnf)

(dnf)

(dnf)

(dnf)

(dnf)

(dnf)

(dnf)

(dnf)

(dns)
(dnf)

(dns)

(dnf)

loHka
2

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf
dnf

dnf

dnf

loHka
3

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf
dnf

dnf

dnf

NoHka
4

(dnf)

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf
dnf

dnf

dnf

oHka
5

(dnf)

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf
dnf

dnf

dnf

NoHka
6

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf
dnf

dnf

dnf

NoHka

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf
dnf

dnf

dnf

loHka
8

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf
dnf

dnf

dnf



TexHo (po 17)

NtoroBoe ToHka ToHka ToHka [ToHka [oHka ToHka [oHka [OHKa

dxta ®DUO Ponb Paspsip Pervon/lopon TpeHe OpraHusaumsi Ouku
P P perep  ©p MecTo 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

XprcTnaHoBCKuiA o

1 Anexcanap pyneson 7 1 1) 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Koponex .

11 E sanera Py NEeBOoil 17 2 2 2 (4) 2 2 2 3 4

161 [vreiipo 3axap pynesoi 26 3 3 3 3 4 (dnf) dnf 2 2
3106eHKo .

7 Kupunn pynesoi 29 4 4 4 2 3 (dnf) dnf 4 3

22 deprbiwiosa pynesoi 47 5 5 5 5 5 (dnf) dnf dnf dnf
Y nbsHa

* Latobak Aptem pynesoin 63 6 (dnf) dnf dnf dnf dnf dnf dnf dnf

111 Crenaskosa pyneBoii 63 6 (dnf) dnf dnf dnf dnf dnf dnf dnf
AHacTacus

2 KyBwmHoB Mapk pynesoi 63 6 (dnf) dnf dnf dnf dnf dnf dnf dnf



JNyy-munHmn

Utorosoe oHka ToHka [loHka ToHka ToHka [oHka [oHka [oHKa

dxta ®DUO Ponb Paspsin, Pervnon/lTopon TpeHep OpraHusaumsi Oukwm MecTo 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

MaHkoBa o
111 AHacTacus pyneson 6 1 1 1 1 1






	Табло
	Осенние паруса Таганрога
	Оптимист
	Кадет
	Лазер 4.7
	Лазер-стандарт
	420
	Финн
	Техно (до 15)
	Техно (до 17)
	Луч-мини



