Табло

Осенние паруса Таганрога

Оптимист

Яхта	ФИО	Роль	Разряд	Регион/Город	Тренер	Организация	Очки	Итоговое место	Гонка 1	Гонка 2	Гонка 3	Гонка 4	Гонка 5	Гонка 6	Гонка 7	Гонка 8
71*	Чуприна Илья	рулевой					7	1	1	1	(2)	1	1	1	1	1
5010	Базарова Валерия	рулевой					17	2	2	2	1	2	(dnf)	3	2	5
2004	Шаталов Семен	рулевой					24	3	4	4	3	(5)	5	2	3	3
240	Шапко Дмитрий	рулевой					32	4	5	3	6	8	2	6	(ocs)	2
20	Браташенко Арина	рулевой					36	5	3	6	7	3	(8)	7	4	6
5009	Моисеенко Николай	рулевой					39	6	7	(9)	5	4	4	5	6	8
24	Чоба Кирилл	рулевой					51	7	10	11	(19)	14	3	4	5	4
4	Галаган Александр	рулевой					63	8	9	8	4	6	(ocs)	8	15	13
55	Рубан Даниил	рулевой					76	9	12	14	10	9	9	9	13	(dnf)
1	Форманюк Александр	рулевой					79	10	15	12	12	10	(dnf)	12	7	11
45	Клевчук Руслана	рулевой					81	11	13	(15)	15	13	7	10	11	12
237	Никушин Ярослав	рулевой					89	12	6	5	8	7	(dnf)	dnf	16	14
1407	Макулин Павел	рулевой					98	13	17	16	(24)	24	11	13	10	7
110	Сосновский Пётр	рулевой					101	14	19	20	22	16	6	(dnf)	8	10
79	Гладких Анастасия	рулевой					112	15	20	13	11	12	(dnf)	dnf	14	9
40	Охременко Артем	рулевой					134	16	8	7	9	11	(dnf)	dnf	dnf	dnf
10	Гузенко Надежда	рулевой					145	17	26	21	21	21	(dnf)	11	12	dnf

Яхта	ФИО	Роль	Разряд	Регион/Город	Тренер	Организация	Очки	Итоговое место	Гонка 1	Гонка 2	Гонка 3	Гонка 4	Гонка 5	Гонка 6	Гонка 7	Гонка 8
7	Сулин Арсений	рулевой					151	18	18	22	13	22	10	(dnf)	dnf	dnf
10*	Баишев Владимир	рулевой					153	19	11	10	14	19	(dnf)	dnf	dnf	dnf
889	Гунько Никита	рулевой					155	20	16	(ocs)	16	15	dnf	dnf	9	dnf
489	Ческидов Артем	рулевой					167	21	23	25	29	26	(dnf)	14	17	dnf
114	Костромин Иван	рулевой					169	22	14	19	20	17	(dnf)	dnf	dnf	dnf
47	Фролов Тимофей	рулевой					172	23	22	23	23	23	(ocs)	ocs	dnf	15
97	Мезенов Савва	рулевой					179	24	28	17	17	18	(dnf)	dnf	dnf	dnf
11	Шеглов Даниил	рулевой					182	25	27	18	18	20	(dnf)	dnf	dnf	dnf
81	Фесенко Кирилл	рулевой					200	26	24	24	25	28	(dnf)	dnf	dnf	dnf
71	Жигула Илья	рулевой					207	27	21	27	30	30	(dnf)	dnf	dnf	dnf
1391	Чернухин Борис	рулевой					207	28	29	26	28	25	(dnf)	dnf	dnf	dnf
490	Капустин Дмитрий	рулевой					208	29	25	28	27	29	(dnf)	dnf	dnf	dnf
50	Иваненко Кирилл	рулевой					218	30	(dnf)	dnf	26	27	dnf	dnf	dnf	dnf
48	Бурсов Андрей	рулевой					225	31	(dnf)	29	dnf	31	ocs	dnf	dnf	dnf
648	Хаишев Антон	рулевой					231	32	(dnf)	dnf						

Кадет

Яхта	ФИО	Роль	Разряд	Регион/Город	Тренер	Организация	Очки	Итоговое место	Гонка 1	Гонка 2	Гонка 3	Гонка 4	Гонка 5	Гонка 6	Гонка 7	Гонка 8
0	Митюрев Алексей	рулевой					4.5	1	0	4	0	(4)	4	4	0	4
9	Жертовский Никита	шкотовый					15	ı	2	1	3	(4)	1	1	3	4
9797	Чирков Лев	рулевой					17	2	1	(ocs)	1	1	dnf	dnf	1	1
3737	Чирков Глеб	шкотовый						2	'	(005)	'	'	uiii	uiii	'	'
795	Лященко Борис	рулевой					18	3	5	2	2	2	3	(dnf)	2	2
793	Побережный Вадим	шкотовый					10	3	5	2	2	2	3	(uiii)	2	۷
7	Чернухина Мария	рулевой					23	4	3	3	4	3	2	2	(dnf)	dnf
,	Горнов Дмитрий	шкотовый					23	4	3	3	4	3	2	2	(dili)	diii
310	Комариков Даниил	рулевой					31	5	4	4	5	5	(dnf)	dnf	4	3
	Чачкин Яков	шкотовый														

Лазер 4.7

Яхта	ФИО	Роль	Разряд	Регион/Город	Тренер	Организация	Очки	Итоговое место	Гонка 1	Гонка 2	Гонка 3	Гонка 4	Гонка 5	Гонка 6	Гонка 7	Гонка 8
205728	Дорошенко Сергей	рулевой					7	1	(1)	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
152466	Козеева Олеся	рулевой					20	2	3	2	3	3	3	3	3	(4)
212584	Потапенко Алексей	рулевой					21	3	(5)	4	4	5	2	2	2	2
202002	Волошина Елизавета	рулевой					33	4	2	3	2	2	(dnf)	dnf	dnf	dnf
180001	Тимофеев Дмитрий	рулевой					35	5	4	6	6	4	(dnf)	dnf	4	3
202004	Блошенко София	рулевой					36	6	(6)	5	5	6	5	5	5	5
189665	Форманюк Павел	рулевой					41	7	(7)	7	7	7	4	4	6	6

Лазер-стандарт

Яхта	ФИО	Роль	Разряд	Регион/Город	Тренер	Организация	Очки	Итоговое место	Гонка 1	Гонка 2	Гонка 3	Гонка 4	Гонка 5	Гонка 6	Гонка 7	Гонка 8
190707	Матюшин Андрей							1								

Яхта	ФИО	Роль	Разряд	Регион/Город	Тренер	Организация	Очки	Итоговое место	Гонка 1	Гонка 2	Гонка 3	Гонка 4	Гонка 5	Гонка 6	Гонка 7	Гонка 8
84	Вишневецкий Даниил	рулевой					4	1	(1)	1	1	1	1			
04	Павловский Егор	шкотовый					4	1	(1)	'	'	'	'			
52455	Гребенкин Егор	рулевой					. ο	2	2	2	2	2	(dnf)			
32433	Нанавов Артем	шкотовый					0	2	2	2			(uiii)			
54324	Рябцева Дарья	рулевой					12	3	3	3	3	3	(dnf)			
54324	Растегаева Анастасия	шкотовый						J	3	J	J	J	(uiii)			

Финн

Яхта	ФИО	Роль	Разряд	Регион/Город	Тренер	Организация	Очки	Итоговое место	Гонка 1	Гонка 2	Гонка 3	Гонка 4	Гонка 5	Гонка 6	Гонка 7	Гонка 8
333	Малышенко Илья	рулевой					6	1	1	1	2	(dnf)	2			
100	Ахраменко Дмитрий	рулевой					8	2	2	2	(4)	1	3			
131	Лаухтин Александр	рулевой					12	3	8	(ocs)	1	2	1			
**	Стасик Андрей	рулевой					14	4	(4)	3	3	4	4			
333*	Волошин Андрей	рулевой					20	5	3	(dnf)	ocs	3	5			
811	Ковалев Николай	рулевой					23	6	5	5	5	(ocs)	8			
729	Калмыков Евгений	рулевой					23	7	(6)	6	6	5	6			
18	Лукин Сергей	рулевой					27	8	7	4	(dnf)	ocs	7			

Техно (до 15)

Яхта	ФИО	Роль	Разряд	Регион/Город	Тренер	Организация	Очки	Итоговое место	Гонка 1	Гонка 2	Гонка 3	Гонка 4	Гонка 5	Гонка 6	Гонка 7	Гонка 8
41	Овчинникова Полина	рулевой					13	1	2	2	2	2	2	1	(4)	2
297	Родионов Ярослав	рулевой					23	2	(dnf)	1	1	1	1	dnf	1	1
44	Шестопалов Алексей	рулевой					51	3	3	4	4	3	(dnf)	dnf	3	dnf
бн	Иванус Никита	рулевой					60	4	1	3	3	(dnf)	dnf	dnf	2	dnf
9	Осипов Никита	рулевой					119	5	(dnf)	dnf						
17	Пивен Георгий	рулевой					119	5	(dnf)	dnf						
21	Сведницкий Артем	рулевой					119	5	(dnf)	dnf						
5	Моисеев Антон	рулевой					119	5	(dnf)	dnf						
7	Кобзев Георгий	рулевой					119	5	(dnf)	dnf						
51	Даниелян Давид	рулевой					119	5	(dnf)	dnf						
79	Слюсарева Анна	рулевой					119	5	(dnf)	dnf						
141	Дроздова Милана	рулевой					119	5	(dnf)	dnf						
151	Загородний Даниил	рулевой					119	5	(dns)	dnf						
14	Дубров Илья	рулевой					119	5	(dnf)	dnf						
551	Гукова Ангелина	рулевой					119	5	(dns)	dnf						
8	Чуйков Михаил	рулевой					119	5	(dnf)	dnf						

Техно (до 17)

Яхта	ФИО	Роль	Разряд	Регион/Город	Тренер	Организация	Очки	Итоговое место	Гонка 1	Гонка 2	Гонка 3	Гонка 4	Гонка 5	Гонка 6	Гонка 7	Гонка 8
1	Христиановский Александр	рулевой					7	1	(1)	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
11	Королех Елизавета	рулевой					17	2	2	2	(4)	2	2	2	3	4
161	Гигейро Захар	рулевой					26	3	3	3	3	4	(dnf)	dnf	2	2
7	Зюбенко Кирилл	рулевой					29	4	4	4	2	3	(dnf)	dnf	4	3
22	Чернышова Ульяна	рулевой					47	5	5	5	5	5	(dnf)	dnf	dnf	dnf
*	Дзюбак Артем	рулевой					63	6	(dnf)	dnf						
111	Степачкова Анастасия	рулевой					63	6	(dnf)	dnf						
2	Кувшинов Марк	рулевой					63	6	(dnf)	dnf						

Луч-мини

Яхта	ФИО	Роль	Разряд	Регион/Город	Тренер	Организация	Очки	Итоговое место	Гонка 1	Гонка 2	Гонка 3	Гонка 4	Гонка 5	Гонка 6	Гонка 7	Гонка 8
111	Панкова Анастасия	рулевой					6	1	1	1	1	1				